
Darts De Gass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ottaviani Luca (05/890) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 8

Zeneli Sidrit (05/954) 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 5 4 11 2 6 2 5 2 5 4 10 4 5

Zeolla Vincenzo (05/819) 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 9 2 3 4 11 4 6

Pelella Gennaro (05/953) 2 6 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 7

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 2 6 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Marconi Ermanno (05/942) 0 0 1 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Carbonari Giuseppe (05/930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ottaviani Luca 05/890 40 98 2,45

Zeneli Sidrit 05/954 28 67 2,39

Zeolla Vincenzo 05/819 24 57 2,38

Pelella Gennaro 05/953 22 39 1,77

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 10 18 1,80

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 11 18 1,64

Marconi Ermanno 05/942 8 16 2,00

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 8 10 1,25

Bersani Simona 05/1065 8 9 1,12

Carbonari Giuseppe 05/930 1 0 0,00

Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ulivo Mirko (05/837) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 11 3 2 0 0 4 11 3 6 4 6 4 9

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 3 7 2 6 3 8 0 0 4 3 2 5 1 2 0 0 4 7 3 1

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 2 6 2 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 1 0 0 0 1 0

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 2 5 2 2 1 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 3 6 2 4 0 0 1 0

Maglio Eros (05/832) 2 5 2 5 2 0 3 2 1 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4

Morolli Matia (05/833) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 10 0 0

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 1 3 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ulivo Mirko 05/837 40 98 2,45

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 27 58 2,15

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 22 39 1,77

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 16 28 1,75

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 17 27 1,59

Maglio Eros 05/832 17 26 1,53

Morolli Matia 05/833 13 25 1,92

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 7 13 1,86

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 0 0 0,00

Castel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faedi Andrea (05/1283) 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 10 0 0

Pompili Giuseppe (05/824) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 10 2 2

Giorgetti Manuel (05/1094) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 8 2 1

Bisulli Pavel (05/1280) 2 0 2 3 2 2 3 6 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 3

Petito Amodio Alessio (05/1281) 0 0 2 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 5

Cappelli Simone (05/1093) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgetti Mattia (05/969) 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Zamagna Isabella (05/821) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschi Michele (05/1282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Amaducci Federico (05/935) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Ara Michele (05/1097) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchini Luca (05/937) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faedi Andrea 05/1283 24 35 1,46

Pompili Giuseppe 05/824 17 26 1,53

Giorgetti Manuel 05/1094 22 25 1,14

Bisulli Pavel 05/1280 22 24 1,09

Petito Amodio Alessio 05/1281 19 22 1,16

Cappelli Simone 05/1093 8 9 1,12

Giorgetti Mattia 05/969 18 9 0,50

Zamagna Isabella 05/821 12 5 0,42

Foschi Michele 05/1282 7 4 0,57

Amaducci Federico 05/935 5 3 0,60

Dall'Ara Michele 05/1097 4 2 0,50

Cecchini Luca 05/937 2 1 0,50



Shooters's Ladies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balducci Valentina (05/827) 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 1 1 2 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 3

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 1 4 2 4 7 4 5 2 0

Balasso Elena (05/814) 4 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3

Ricciardi Federica (05/1003) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1

De Paoli Alessandra (05/871) 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0

Guzzetti Clara (05/1020) 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balducci Valentina 05/827 35 39 1,11

Fabbri Monia 05/934 33 33 1,00

Balasso Elena 05/814 34 18 0,53

Ricciardi Federica 05/1003 16 12 0,75

De Paoli Alessandra 05/871 20 12 0,60

Guzzetti Clara 05/1020 22 9 0,41

Esso Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Masiello Cristian (05/1272) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 12

Cecchini Francesco (05/1275) 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 4 4 11

Masiello Alfredo (05/1274) 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 0 1 2

Gazzosi Daniele (05/1278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 2 3 6 2 0 4 4 0 0

Camposano Luigi (05/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciotti Mirca (05/1277) 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 5

Mammarella Jessica (05/1273) 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 6

Mammarella Dylan (05/1276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiello Cristian 05/1272 40 93 2,33

Cecchini Francesco 05/1275 40 69 1,73

Masiello Alfredo 05/1274 29 33 1,14

Gazzosi Daniele 05/1278 15 23 1,53

Camposano Luigi 05/1279 8 18 2,25

Ciotti Mirca 05/1277 14 16 1,14

Mammarella Jessica 05/1273 14 16 1,14

Mammarella Dylan 05/1276 0 0 0,00

Cervelli Disidratati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monti Fabio (05/1075) 2 1 2 0 4 10 4 3 4 9 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 11

Balducci Giacomo (05/1068) 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 8

Fraternali Filippo (05/1069) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 8 2 4

Tacchi Marco (05/1066) 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 4 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5

Facondini Andrea (05/1067) 2 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Rossi Andrea (05/804) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monti Fabio 05/1075 30 46 1,53

Balducci Giacomo 05/1068 30 44 1,47

Fraternali Filippo 05/1069 18 35 1,94

Tacchi Marco 05/1066 22 35 1,59

Facondini Andrea 05/1067 22 31 1,41

Rossi Andrea 05/804 22 31 1,41

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 11 11 1,00

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 5 5 1,00


